
PARTS L|ST FOR SUBMERSTBLE pUMp JHtp3p (761

@@t-r5
' t t

0RAWNG N0.:0R^761 I  ̂ 4^01

3r APn 2003

I

{. "8

referto DRAWING NO. : DR^7611^4^01

!o . PART NO. DESCRIPTION . l l

1 {234-05036 Bolt (5/1 6" x 2 1/4" BSW)

z 191 3-50005 Spring washer (5/16") A

76 1 0-003 Pump base 1

i 761 0-004 Middle body 1

5 761 0-005 lmpeller 1

4900-1 0048 Circl ip 48) 1

7 4700-20477 Oil seal f fC 2Q x 47 x7\ a

4102-06204 Ball  bearing (6204 2RS) z

v 76 1 0-009 Pump shaft

1 0 761 0-01 0 Upper body

1 ' l 4334-00005 Nut (5/16") 5

t z 4234-05016 Bolt (5/16" x 1" BSW)

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QT]

1 3 761 0-01 3 Pump output

1 4 761 0-01 4 Pump nut

1 5 4912-00012 Shaft joint 42

1 6 4901 -00001 End casing

1 7 4921 -00020 Spr ing  l iner

1 8 191 4-1 1 350 Flexible shaft (13mm x 5.0m)

1 9 {91 5-1 3250 Outer casing (32mm x 5.0m)

20 491 2-0001 4 Shaft joint A4

z l 4904-50006 Hexaoonal end shank

22 4905-00002 Hose connector

*  t ^ ^ t  ' '  ^  q a r t  r l a o i n n  a r a  o t  t A i a a {  l ^  a h a ^ ^ ^  , " ; { h ^ t  ' 4  ^ ^ + ; ^ ^


